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Jordan School District
Special Education Department 2024-2025
(801) 567-8176
ADMINISTRATION
Director of Special Education
Staft Assistant, Special Education
Program Specialist, Special Education
Program Specialist, Guidance
Coordinator, Child Development Center (EI/PS)
TEACHER SPECIALISTS
District Supports & Resources Coordinator,
Teacher Specialist, Curriculum & Instruction
Teacher Specialist, Elementary
Teacher Specialist, Elementary
Teacher Specialist, Elementary
Teacher Specialist, Elementary
Teacher Specialist, Secondary
Teacher Specialist, Secondary
Teacher Specialist, Secondary
Teacher Specialist, Embrace
Teacher Specialist, Speech-Language, Audiology
Teacher Specialist, Early Intervention
Teacher Specialist, Preschool
Teacher Specialist, Home Instruction, Kauri Sue Hamilton
Teacher Specialist, River’s Edge
Teacher Specialist, Post-High Transition
New Teacher Induction Specialist
New Teacher Induction Specialist
Teacher Specialist, Behavior
Teacher Specialist, Behavior
Teacher Specialist, Behavior
Teacher Specialist, Behavior
Home Instruction
ITINERANT SERVICES
Audiology
Traumatic Brain Injury Team (TBI)
Motor Development Team (OT/PT)
Teacher for the Hearing/Visually Impaired & APE
Orientation & Mobility Specialist
Utah Assistive Technology Team (UATT)
Special Education Nurse
Special Education Nurse
Special Education Nurse
Special Education Nurse
Special Education Nurse
Health Services
DEPARTMENT SECRETARIES
Secretary for the Director
Department/SCRAM Secretary
LRE Review/Special Placements

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
Kauri Sue Hamilton
Kauri Sue Hamilton
Kauri Sue Hamilton
River’s Edge School
South Valley

ASB

ASB

River’s Edge School
River’s Edge School
River’s Edge School
River’s Edge School

KSHS- Team Leader
ASB- Team Leader
ASB- Team Leader
ASB- Team Leader
ASB

ASB- Team Leader
Elk Ridge Middle
South Valley

South Jordan Middle
Mountain Ridge High
Golden Fields Elem
South Valley

801-567-8374
801-567-8200
801-567-8904
801-567-8390
801-567-8512

801-567-8355

801-567-8068
801-567-8373
801-567-8905
801-567-8329
801-567-8356
801-567-8254
801-567-8024
801-567-8145
801-567-8372
801-567-3059
801-567-8504
801-567-8304
801-412-1604
801-567-8208
801-567-8361
801-567-8352
801-412-1670
801-567-8144
801-567-8358
801-567-8132

801-567-8500
801-412-1612
801-567-8639
801-567-8869
801-567-8660
801-567-8650
385-249-0001
385-441-3676
801-232-9822
801-889-8949
801-834-1486
801-567-8516

801-567-8294
801-567-8177
801-567-8207



