Jordan School District Special Education Department 2024-2025 (801) 567-8176 ADMINISTRATION

		ADMINISTRATION		
Kim Lloyd	l	Director of Special Education	District Office	801-567-8374
Brian King	g	Staff Assistant, Special Education	District Office	801-567-8200
Mike Trim	mell	Program Specialist, Special Education	District Office	801-567-8904
Fulvia Frar	nco, Ph.D.	Program Specialist, Guidance	District Office	801-567-8390
Kristy Whi	iteside	Coordinator, Child Development Center (EI/PS)	District Office	801-567-8512
TEACHER SPECIALISTS				
Renee Sass	5	District Supports & Resources Coordinator,	District Office	801-567-8355
Carollee Ta	outlanc	Teacher Specialist, Curriculum & Instruction Teacher Specialist, Elementary	District Office	801-567-8068
Liz Miller	autrus	Teacher Specialist, Elementary	District Office	801-567-8373
Jen Birrell		Teacher Specialist, Elementary	District Office	801-567-8905
Heike Kler		Teacher Specialist, Elementary	District Office	801-567-8329
Mikaylee k		Teacher Specialist, Secondary	District Office	801-567-8356
Rebecca B		Teacher Specialist, Secondary	District Office	801-567-8254
Tori Gusta		Teacher Specialist, Secondary	District Office	801-567-8024
Brenda Cru		Teacher Specialist, Embrace	District Office	801-567-8145
Kristin Nor		Teacher Specialist, Speech-Language, Audiology	District Office	801-567-8372
Elizabeth C		Teacher Specialist, Early Intervention	Kauri Sue Hamilton	801-567-3059
Lisa Cvetn		Teacher Specialist, Preschool	Kauri Sue Hamilton	801-567-8504
TBD		Teacher Specialist, Home Instruction, Kauri Sue Hamilton	Kauri Sue Hamilton	801-567-8304
Carnell Cu	mmings	Teacher Specialist, River's Edge	River's Edge School	801-412-1604
Ashley Cal	-	Teacher Specialist, Post-High Transition	South Valley	801-567-8208
Robin Silat		New Teacher Induction Specialist	ASB	801-567-8361
Susan Sudł	bury	New Teacher Induction Specialist	ASB	801-567-8352
Stephanie J	Johnson	Teacher Specialist, Behavior	River's Edge School	801-412-1670
Kalie Bean	ı	Teacher Specialist, Behavior	River's Edge School	801-567-8144
Benjamin V	Washburn	Teacher Specialist, Behavior	River's Edge School	801-567-8358
Cassidy Ha	ansen	Teacher Specialist, Behavior	River's Edge School	801-567-8132
Keri Christ	tensen	Home Instruction		
ITINERANT SERVICES				
Sadie Schil	laty	Audiology	KSHS- Team Leader	801-567-8500
Cassandra	Romine	Traumatic Brain Injury Team (TBI)	ASB- Team Leader	801-412-1612
Melanie Ca	anick	Motor Development Team (OT/PT)	ASB- Team Leader	801-567-8639
Amber Sid	well	Teacher for the Hearing/Visually Impaired & APE	ASB- Team Leader	801-567-8869
		Orientation & Mobility Specialist	ASB	801-567-8660
Cherilyn B	lue	Utah Assistive Technology Team (UATT)	ASB- Team Leader	801-567-8650
Rachael Da	ay	Special Education Nurse	Elk Ridge Middle	385-249-0001
Lauren Cor		Special Education Nurse	South Valley	385-441-3676
Kristi Simo		Special Education Nurse	South Jordan Middle	801-232-9822
Kimberly I		Special Education Nurse	Mountain Ridge High	801-889-8949
Tiffany Me		Special Education Nurse	Golden Fields Elem	801-834-1486
Kami Ridd	l	Health Services	South Valley	801-567-8516
DEPARTMENT SECRETARIES				
Amanda H		Secretary for the Director		801-567-8294
Jen Warker		Department/SCRAM Secretary		801-567-8177
Sandra Rhe	ees	LRE Review/Special Placements		801-567-8207